Amount by country

COUNTRY

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czechia
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Italy
Latvia
Lithuania
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden

EJTN PER DIEM
RATES
€170
€180
€180
€150
€180
€150
€190
€190
€160
€170
€170
€180
€160
€150
€200
€170
€160
€170
€160
€150
€160
€200



