Amount by country

COUNTRY	EJTN PER DIEM
	RATES
Austria	€ 170
Belgium	€ 180
Bulgaria	€ 180
Croatia	€ 150
Czechia	€ 180
Estonia	€ 150
Finland	€ 190
France	€ 190
Germany	€ 160
Greece	€ 170
Hungary	€ 170
Italy	€ 180
Latvia	€ 160
Lithuania	€ 150
Netherlands	€ 200
Poland	€ 170
Portugal	€ 160
Romania	€ 170
Slovak Republic	€ 160
Slovenia	€ 150
Spain	€ 160
Sweden	€ 200